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COLOR CODED LUBE CHARTS & MACHINERY TAGS
PLANT SURVEYS / TECH SUPPORT / TRAINING

LUBRICATION SOFTWARE / FOLLOW-UP OIL ANALYSIS

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY LUBRICANTS IN

PERMA AUTOMATIC
LUBRICATORS
FROM A COMPANY  ADVANCING
LUBRICATION FOR 150 YEARS

150
OF QUALITY, INNOVATION
AND PERFORMANCE

YEARS

CELEBRATING

Since our inception 150 years ago, we have been on the leading edge of lubrication technology,
continuously seeking ways to improve machinery lubrication. Today, that tradition continues
by making our advanced technology lubricants available in Perma Automatic Lubricators.
Perma Lubricators provide clean, safe, reliable and consistent machinery lubrication 
every day around the clock. They are fully programmable and deliver the right 
amount of lubricant consistently, day after day, week after week. A wide range 
of types and sizes are available to meet your exact needs. All come ready to 
install, pre-filled, available with your favorite Lubriplate Greases and Oils. 
They save time, reduce maintenance runs and improve workplace safety.

Permas Are Cost Effective  

Permas Prevent Breakdowns & Downtime

Permas Are Fully Programmable  

Permas Improve Workplace Safety 

To Learn More About Lubriplate’s Perma Lubricators Call 
Ed Blank Jr. at 419-697-4161 or e-mail: erblank@lubriplate.com



Perma automatic lubricators provide clean, safe, reliable and consistent machinery lubrication around 
the clock. They are fully programmable and deliver the right amount of lubricant consistently, day after 
day, week after week. A wide range of types and sizes are available to meet your exact needs. 
All come pre-filled, ready to install. They save time and labor costs.

All LUBRIPLATE greases that do not exceed
an NLGI 2 rating are available in all models 
of Perma lubricators.  
All LUBRIPLATE oils are available in all models 
of Perma lubricators except the PRO series. 

Part Numbers - Add the desired Perma Package 
Part Number Suffix listed on the chart to the end 
of the desired Lubriplate Product Part Number.           CLASSIC                           FUTURA                     FLEX 125cc                         NOVA                                 STAR VARIO

PERMA 
MODEL
CLASSIC

CLASSIC

CLASSIC

CLASSIC

FUTURA

FUTURA

FUTURA

FUTURA

FLEX

NOVA

NOVA LC REFILL KIT

STAR VARIO G2

STAR VARIO G2

STAR VARIO G2

STAR LC REFILL KIT

STAR LC REFILL KIT

STAR LC REFILL KIT

1 Month (Activator Screw)

3 Month (Activator Screw)

6 Month (Activator Screw)

12 Month (Activator Screw)

1 Month (Activator Screw)

3 Month (Activator Screw)

6 Month (Activator Screw)

12 Month (Activator Screw)

1 to 12 Mo. Programmable (Dial Select)

Programmable Electronic (Push Button)

-

1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable

1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable

1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable

-

-

-

120 cc

120 cc

120 cc

120 cc

120 cc

120 cc

120 cc

120 cc

125 cc

130 cc

130 cc

60 cc

120 cc

250 cc

60 cc

120 cc

250 cc

-101

-103

-106

-112

-201

-203

-206

-212

-231

-130

-131

-460

-412

-425

-660

-612

-625

65 PSI

65 PSI

65 PSI

65 PSI

65 PSI

65 PSI

65 PSI

65 PSI

73 PSI

90 PSI

-

75 PSI

75 PSI

75 PSI

-

-

-

Metal Housing

Metal Housing

Metal Housing 

Metal Housing 

Transparent Plastic Housing 

Transparent Plastic Housing 

Transparent Plastic Housing 

Transparent Plastic Housing

Transparent Plastic Housing - Control Dial on Top

LCD Display, Integrated Temperature Compensation

Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled NOVA LC Unit

LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated

LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated

LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated

Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack

Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack

Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack

VOLUME SIZE OUTPUT RATE PRESSURE BUILD-UP FEATURES / DETAILS PERMA PACKAGE
PART NO. SUFFIX

Perma Single Point Automatic Lubricators

CLASSIC

FUTURA

FLEX

NOVA

STAR VARIO

Key
Applications Conveyors Electric

Motors Pumps Blowers
Fans
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Suggested Lubricant /Lubricator Pairings for 4 Key Applications
• Conveyors: Perma CLASSIC/FUTURA filled with LUBRIPLATE Chain & Cable Fluid
• Electric Motors: Perma NOVA filled with LUBRIPLATE Poly HP-2
• Pumps: Perma FLEX filled with LUBRIPLATE SynXtreme HD-1
• Blowers/Fans: Perma STAR VARIO filled with LUBRIPLATE No. 1552
 All LUBRIPLATE GREASES that do not exceed an NLGI 2 rating are available in all models of Perma lubricators.  
All LUBRIPLATE OILS are available in all models of Perma lubricators except the PRO series.


