## Lubriplate®











# ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY LUBRICANTS IN PERMA AUTOMATIC LUBRICATORS

## FROM A COMPANY ADVANCING **LUBRICATION FOR 150 YEARS**

Since our inception 150 years ago, we have been on the leading edge of lubrication technology, continuously seeking ways to improve machinery lubrication. Today, that tradition continues by making our advanced technology lubricants available in Perma Automatic Lubricators. Perma Lubricators provide clean, safe, reliable and consistent machinery lubrication every day around the clock. They are fully programmable and deliver the right amount of lubricant consistently, day after day, week after week. A wide range of types and sizes are available to meet your exact needs. All come ready to install, pre-filled, available with your favorite Lubriplate Greases and Oils. They save time, reduce maintenance runs and improve workplace safety.

### Permas Prevent Breakdowns & Downtime

## **Permas Are Fully Programmable**

#### **Permas Are Cost Effective**

### Permas Improve Workplace Safety

To Learn More About Lubriplate's Perma Lubricators Call Ed Blank Jr. at 419-697-4161 or e-mail: erblank@lubriplate.com





#### LUBRIPLATE LUBRICANTS COMPANY NEWARK, NJ 07105 / TOLEDO, OH 43605 / 800-733-4755

LubeXpert@lubriplate.com / www.lubriplate.com



QUALITY INNOVATION PERFORMANCE FOR 150 YEARS









INCLUDED AT NO ADDITIONAL CHARGE



**Complimentary Extra Services Package** 

OR CODED LUBE LANT SURVEYS / TECH SUPPORT / TRAINING CATION SOFTWARE / FOLLOW-UP OIL ANALYS

## Perma Single Point Automatic Lubricators

Perma automatic lubricators provide clean, safe, reliable and consistent machinery lubrication around the clock. They are fully programmable and deliver the right amount of lubricant consistently, day after day, week after week. A wide range of types and sizes are available to meet your exact needs. All come pre-filled, ready to install. They save time and labor costs.

#### All LUBRIPLATE greases that do not exceed an NLGI 2 rating are available in all models of Perma lubricators.

#### All LUBRIPLATE oils are available in all models of Perma lubricators except the PRO series.

Part Numbers - Add the desired Perma Package Part Number Suffix listed on the chart to the end of the desired Lubriplate Product Part Number.





NOVA

STAR

STAR VARIO

PERMA MODEL	VOLUME SIZE	OUTPUT RATE	PRESSURE BUILD-UP	FEATURES / DETAILS	PERMA PACKAGE PART NO. SUFFIX
CLASSIC	120 cc	1 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Metal Housing	-101
CLASSIC	120 cc	3 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Metal Housing	-103
CLASSIC	120 cc	6 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Metal Housing	-106
CLASSIC	120 cc	12 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Metal Housing	-112
FUTURA	120 cc	1 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Transparent Plastic Housing	-201
FUTURA	120 cc	3 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Transparent Plastic Housing	-203
FUTURA	120 cc	6 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Transparent Plastic Housing	-206
FUTURA	120 cc	12 Month (Activator Screw)	65 PSI	Transparent Plastic Housing	-212
FLEX	125 сс	1 to 12 Mo. Programmable (Dial Select	t) 73 PSI	Transparent Plastic Housing - Control Dial on Top	-231
NOVA	130 cc	Programmable Electronic (Push Buttor	ר) 90 PSI	LCD Display, Integrated Temperature Compensation	-130
NOVA LC REFILL KIT	130 cc	-	-	Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled NOVA LC Unit	-131
STAR VARIO G2	60 cc	1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable	75 PSI	LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated	-460
STAR VARIO G2	120 cc	1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable	75 PSI	LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated	-412
STAR VARIO G2	250 cc	1, 3, 6, 12 Mo. Programmable	75 PSI	LCD Display, Push Button Settings, Battery Operated	-425
STAR LC REFILL KIT	60 cc	-	-	Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack	-660
STAR LC REFILL KIT	120 cc	-	-	Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack	-612
STAR LC REFILL KIT	250 cc	-	-	Refill Kit - Includes Pre-Filled LC Unit - Battery Pack	-625

Key Applications	Conveyors	Electric Motors	Pumps	Blowers Fans
CLASSIC	++	Ο	+	+
FUTURA	++	Ο	+	+
FLEX	+	+	++	++
NOVA	+	++	+	++
STAR VARIO	++	++	++	++

**O** LIMITED SUITABILITY + SUITABLE ++ VERY SUITABLE

#### Suggested Lubricant/Lubricator Pairings for 4 Key Applications

Conveyors: Perma CLASSIC/FUTURA filled with LUBRIPLATE Chain & Cable Fluid

- Electric Motors: Perma NOVA filled with LUBRIPLATE Poly HP-2
- Pumps: Perma FLEX filled with LUBRIPLATE SynXtreme HD-1
- Blowers/Fans: Perma STAR VARIO filled with LUBRIPLATE No. 1552

All LUBRIPLATE GREASES that do not exceed an NLGI 2 rating are available in all models of Perma lubricators. All LUBRIPLATE OILS are available in all models of Perma lubricators except the PRO series.